MATCH 500
Aggregate of matches 531 through 540

TOMPKINS TROPHY MATCH

2012 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 334

TOMPKINS TROPHY PLAQUE, GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION, A
FIREARM AND A $500 VISA GIFT CARD

A SILVER TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MEDALLION, A FIREARM AND A $300 VISA GIFT

A BRONZE TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

MEDALLION, A FIREARM AND A $200 VISA GIFT

VISA GIFT CARD

A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

National Champion 1449 LUCKMAN, DAVID HM 1246 - 74
2nd 5587 WHIDDEN, JOHN L HM 1245 - 73
NASHVILLE, GA
CARD
3rd 6477 FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M HM 1245 - 63
LINCOLNTON, NC
CARD
Special Award Winners
High Junior 6603 BURBACH, WAYLON R HM 1241 - 58
SPRING GREEN, WI
High Senior 6610 MCGEE, STEVE HM 1240 - 70
BROOKVILLE, KS
High Grand Senior 5713 CHURCH, PETER B HM 1226 - 49
MAYVILLE, M
High Woman 5931 GALLAGHER, MICHELLE HM 1243 - 75
PHOENIX, AZ
High Service Rifle 6476 CPT FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES HM 1204 - 38
HENDERSONVILLE, NC
High Palma Rifle 1449 LUCKMAN, DAVID HM 1246 - 74
High Law Enforcement 5347 GUSTIN, ROBERT A HM 1240 - 70
CAMERON PARK, CA
Award Winners
HIGH MASTER - Award Winners
1st 1637 - MSG ANDERSON, NORMAN , USA RES HM 1244 - 69
2nd 6492 - SSG COOPER, TYREL L, USA REG HM 1243 - 84
3rd 5931 - GALLAGHER, MICHELLE HM 1243 - 75
4th 6497 - SGT GALLAGHER, SHERRI J, USA REG HM 1241 - 75
5th 6491 - SSG GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USA REG HM 1241 - 75
6th 6603 - BURBACH, WAYLON R HM 1241 - 58
7th 1422 - HOULE, NORMAN G HM 1241 - 58
8th 6610 - MCGEE, STEVE HM 1240 - 70
9th 5347 - GUSTIN, ROBERT A HM 1240 - 70
10th 6521 - LITZ, BRYAN S HM 1239 - 69
11th 5228 - GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL HM 1238 - 59
12th 1444 - CALVERT, DAVID HM 1237 - 66
13th 1059 - CRAWFORD, NORMAN F HM 1237 - 63
14th 1519 - RHYNARD, JON HM 1237 - 61
15th 1458 - WATSON, CHRIS HM 1237 - 59
16th 5803 - TOMPKINS, NANCY H HM 1236 - 71
17th 6659 - REEVE, KENT R HM 1236 - 61
18th 6559 - HOWELL, JON L HM 1236 - 59
MASTER - Award Winners
1st 6489 - SSG BARNHART, SHANE , USA REG MA 1239 - 73
2nd 6399 - KELLGREEN, MATTHEW E MA 1235 - 59
3rd 6490 - CPL RAWLINGS, MATTHEW L, USA REG MA 1230 - 60
4th  1365- SGT PATCH, NICKOLAS L, USMC RES MA 1223 - 42
5th 1598 - SGT BILLINGS, KYLE L, USMC REG MA 1216 - 46
6th 1702 - GADDIE, VICTORIA MA 1216 - 41
7th 6377 - BRANTNER, DAVID H MA 1211 - 31
8th 5117 - HENDRA, PHILIP R MA 1210 - 40
oth 1681 - WESEL, ANDREW C MA 1210 - 37
10th 6253 - AGNE, SHAWN B MA 1208 - 44

Tie = Unbreakable Tie
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AN NRA PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

BILLY C. ATKINS TROPHY MINIATURE AND A $50

BERT ROLLINS MEMORIAL TROPHY PLAQUE AND



MATCH 500

Award Winners

EXPERT - Award Winners
1st 6122 - PITRE, GABRIELLE E
2nd  1705- SFC LEWIS, LESLIE D, USA RES
3rd 6444 - BAIR, STEVE B
SHARPSHOOTER - Award Winners
1st 6651 - MILLER, GARRETT E
MARKSMAN - Award Winners
1st 6498 - SPC LORENZEN, ERIN M, USA REG

Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER

1. HM 1246 - 74 1449 - LUCKMAN, DAVID

2. HM 1245 - 73 5587 - WHIDDEN, JOHN L

3. HM 1245 - 63 6477 - FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M

4. HM 1244 - 69 1637 - MSG ANDERSON, NORMAN , USA RES
5. HM 1243 - 84 6492 - SSG COOPER, TYREL L, USA REG
6. HM 1243 - 75 5931 - GALLAGHER, MICHELLE

7. HM 1241 - 75 6497 - SGT GALLAGHER, SHERRI J, USA REG
8. HM 1241 - 75 6491 - SSG GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USA REG
9. HM 1241 - 58 6603 - BURBACH, WAYLON R

10. HM 1241 - 58 1422 - HOULE, NORMAN G

11. HM 1240 - 70 6610 - MCGEE, STEVE

12. HM 1240 - 70 5347 - GUSTIN, ROBERT A

13. HM 1239 - 69 6521 - LITZ, BRYAN S

14. HM 1238 - 59 5228 - GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL

15 HM 1237 - 66 1444 - CALVERT, DAVID

16. HM 1237 - 63 1059 - CRAWFORD, NORMAN F

17. HM 1237 - 61 1519 - RHYNARD, JON

18. HM 1237 - 59 1458 - WATSON, CHRIS

19. HM 1236 - 71 5803 - TOMPKINS, NANCY H

20. HM 1236 - 61 6659 - REEVE, KENT R

21. HM 1236 - 59 6559 - HOWELL, JON L

22. HM 1236 - 55 1452 - PUGSLEY, JOHN

23. HM 1236 - 51 1441 - MCQUILLAN, ROSS

24. HM 1235 - 65 1451 - PATEL, PARAG

25. HM 1235 - 65 5109 - NEVIUS, KEVIN

26. HM 1235 - 63 5066 - GILL, BOB C

27. HM 1235 - 63 1456 - UNDERWOOD, JON

28. HM 1235 - 57 1406 - TUBB, DAVID

29. HM 1235 - 54 5634 - BELL, ANGUS M

30. HM 1235 - 48 1056 - CROWE, PHILLIP R

31. HM 1234 - 56 6609 - MCGEE, SHIRLEY J

32. HM 1232 - 56 5545 - FORSHEE, WAYNE

33. HM 1232 - 53 5575 - MRNAK, BRIAN J

34. HM 1232 - 51 1159 - ANDERSON, WAYNE W

35. HM 1231 - 65 5981 - DEL COTTO, MARK

36. HM 1231 - 59 1696 - HERING, TRENTON

37. HM 1231 - 56 6614 - LEBLANC, RONALD C

38. HM 1231 - 52 1440 - LEWIS, JAMES

39. HM 1230 - 63 1477 - TAMULINAS, STACEY

40. HM 1230 - 62 1445 - COLEMAN, DANNY

41. HM 1230 - 56 6446 - HAYES, PHIL

42. HM 1230 - 50 5553 - WATERS, DAVID L

43. HM 1230 - 47 6604 - BURBACH, RICK

44. HM 1230 - 46 1192 - SOLIS, FELIXG

45. HM 1229 - 61 6499 - SPC ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA REG
46. HM 1229 - 45 5437 - NEWKIRK, BRIAN

47. HM 1228 - 56 1457 - WATSON, JAMES A

48. HM 1228 - 47 6647 - KAMERMAN, ABRAHAM M

49. HM 1228 - 47 6572 - MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J, USAF REG
50. HM 1228 - 46 1455 - RANKIN, JACQUI

51. HM 1227 - 56 1443 - ENSOR, MATTHEW
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Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER
52. HM 1227 -
53, HM 1227 -
54. HM 1226 -
55. HM 1226 -
56. HM 1226 -
57. HM 1225 -
58. HM 1225 -
59. HM 1224 -
60. HM 1224 -
61. HM 1224 -
62. HM 1223 -
63. HM 1222 -
64. HM 1222 -
65. HM 1222 -
66. HM 1222 -
67. HM 1221 -
68. HM 1221 -
69. HM 1221 -
70. HM 1221 -
71 HM 1221 -
72. HM 1220 -
73. HM 1220 -
74, HM 1220 -
75. HM 1220 -
76. HM 1220 -
77. HM 1219 -
78. HM 1219 -
79. HM 1219 -
80. HM 1219 -
8l. HM 1219 -
82. HM 1218 -
83. HM 1218 -
84. HM 1217 -
85. HM 1216 -
86. HM 1215 -
87. HM 1215 -
88. HM 1214 -
89. HM 1214 -
90. HM 1212 -
91, HM 1212 -
92. HM 1212 -
93. HM 1211 -
94, HM 1211 -
95. HM 1211 -
96. HM 1210 -
97. HM 1210 -
98. HM 1210 -
99. HM 1209 -
100. HM 1209 -
101. HM 1209 -
102. HM 1207 -
103. HM 1206 -
104. HM 1205 -
105. HM 1205 -
106. HM 1205 -
107. HM 1204 -
108. HM 1204 -
109. HM 1204 -
110. HM 1203 -
111, HM 1203 -
112. HM 1203 -
113. HM 1201 -
114. HM 1200 -

47
46
53
49
49
52
47
51
44
43
44
56
47
a7
39
56
49
48
46
46
51
49
47
42
41
52
41
41
40
39
57
40
51
43
38
33
44
41
51
39
37
a4
42
36
41
40
36
40
36
34
28
37
44
43
29
38
36
32
44
42
32
a4
38

6534 -
5768 -
1454 -
5713 -
1546 -
1459 -
5063 -
6594 -
5097 -
5446 -
5083 -
5239 -
6135 -
5703 -
1160 -
5635 -
1439 -
5192 -
5599 -
6511 -
5452 -
5547 -
5086 -
5661 -
5558 -
5256 -
1447 -
1453 -
5784 -
1680 -
1694 -
5656 -
6533 -
5633 -
6644 -
1678 -
5679 -
5636 -
1437 -
1597 -
1698 -
5637 -
6580 -
5755 -
6472 -
1695 -
5261 -
5171 -
1608 -
1442 -
5512 -
5208 -
1679 -
5966 -
66309 -
6476 -
6138 -
1534 -
5667 -
1677 -
6223 -
5632 -
1472 -

RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
VAUGHAN, BILL
RAMSEY, KELVIN
CHURCH, PETER B
HUDSON, GARY A
YOUNG, STUART
KUBIC, MATT
THOMPSON, THOMAS A
HARDIN, CARLTON S
BISSONNETTE, SERGE J
LA BERGE, PETER A
HUNT, RICKY L
HUSKINS, D E

UPDIKE, JOHN
GREGORY, RANDALL R
BELL, BARBARA A
LANGLEY, JEREMY
MOHIDEEN, FAZAL M
SFERRAZZA, VINCENT
SPIKER, ALLEN ,
HOGG, IAN R
FORSHEE, CINDY
JONES, LAMAR

RICH, DAVID R
CEBULA, LUSTY L

MAJ CLOFT, DAVID , USA RES
JEENS, ED

PURDY, MATTHEW
YOUNG, JAMES P
CHAD, MICHAEL
BULLOCK, BRUCE
CLOWDIS, BLAIR

LAIR, WILLIAM D
PATSKY, BRIAN R
DECOSTA, GERARD J
RYAN, LEWIS HOWARD
LITTLE, JACK

DRAIN, NEIL
HERRMANN, ROBERT R
SGT PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USMC REG
STORER, MICHAEL D
WHALEN, RONALD K
DOW, ISAAC

GRAHAM, JEFFREY A
SHELL, CORBIN
KLANDERUD, PHILIP
MORGAN, GEORGE
TREMBLAY, PAUL
SSGT ALTENDORF, MARK R, USMC REG
CHARLTON, MATTHEW
JOHNSON, JAY H
LADD, JD

NEGUS, DONNA E
WACHTER, ANETTE
BERTELSMAN, FRED
CPT FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES
MIGGO, RONALD
SMITH, PATRICK E
O'ROURKE, WILLIAM
CHUBB, JOHN O
OCONNELL, JAMES S
SONNENBERG, AUBREY J
ROACH, KENT D

TOMPKINS TROPHY MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531 through 540
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Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER

115. HM 1198 - 29 6615 - SGT GAMBOA, GREGORY S, USA N/G Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
116. HM 1197 - 53 5350 - GUERCIO, T A Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
117. HM 1197 - 36 6350 - MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY , USAF N/G Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
118. HM 1197 - 35 1446 - DAW, ANDY Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
119. HM 1195 - 26 6502 - SFC SINGLEY, GRANT L, USA REG Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
120. HM 1194 - 26 1524 - SFC MICHOLICK, JOEL, USA REG Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
121. HM 1190 - 43 1450 - MCCULLOUGH, HOLLY w,J Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
122. HM 1188 - 36 5870 - FRERICHS, DOUGLAS C S Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
123. HM 1187 - 36 5657 - BENDIK, GARY Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
124. HM 1185 - 31 5033 - MERRITT, STEVEN S Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule |
125. HM 1182 - 28 6541 - SFC PETERS, DANIEL , USA REG Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
126. HM 1178 - 24 5227 - BOWMAN, GARY Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
127. HM 1177 - 35 1063 - PHISTER, DON Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule
128. HM 1172 - 43 5538 - LT KOVALCHIK, CARL B L Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule !
129. HM 1170 - 31 1627 - SSGT JENKS Ill, LEIGH R, USAF N/G Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
130. HM 1164 - 31 5660 - HENRY, OWEN P S Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
131. HM 1163 - 29 1623 - SGT COGGSHALL, JOHN , USA N/G Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
132. HM 1157 - 25 5659 - MAGUIRE, JOHN A Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
133. HM 999 - 30 6665 - KNOTT, DAVID L Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule
134. HM 813 - 22 6331 - HAMMERS, WILLIAM L GS Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule !
135. HM 795 - 34 5778 - STEKETEE, ROBERT C S Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
136. HM 793 - 36 6308 - BARTLETT, THOMAS J S Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
137. HM 791 - 40 6181 - HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
138. HM 791 - 36 1553 - WALTER, WILLIAM B Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
139. HM 790 - 41 1419 - SANDERS, GERALD D S Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
140. HM 790 - 37 6171 - WHITAKER, THOMAS J S Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
141. HM 790 - 35 1372 - MSG SKARET, JUSTIN , USMC RES Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
142. HM 788 - 35 1683 - FELBAUM, GRANT E Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
143. HM 787 - 33 6616 - HAGUE, JEFFREY W S Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
144. HM 784 - 28 1163 - CASTLE, ALLEN L Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
145. HM 783 - 30 1693 - BETTS, ANTONY Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
146. HM 782 - 34 5412 - FERRARO, THOMAS Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
147. HM 782 - 30 5055 - ZIMMERMAN, JONATHAN D Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
148. HM 782 - 30 6266 - SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A S Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
149. HM 781 - 28 1407 - BERES, MARK S Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
150. HM 779 - 33 5836 - DONEY, KYLE L J Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
151. HM 779 - 22 6649 - KILEY, JOHN Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
152. HM 777 - 33 5762 - PLASTER, JOHN F Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
153. HM 777 - 29 6524 - TRICKETT, CHARLES Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
154. HM 775 - 36 5809 - GELET, WILLIAM C Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
155. HM 775 - 29 6140 - KISH, CHARLES W S Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
156. HM 775 - 20 6448 - DUDA, GARY T S Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
157. H™M 774 - 27 6571 - KUSSMAN, RICHARD L S Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
158. HM 774 - 25 5011 - STIMMEL, MARC D Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
159. HM 774 - 23 6467 - LARAMIE, MARK E Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
160. HM 773 - 27 6625 - NYFELER, JEFFREY S Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
161. HM 772 - 20 6598 - SPEARS, KEN S Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
162. HM 771 - 30 6532 - RIDER, THOMAS P Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
163. HM 771 - 25 1688 - BOWERS, BILL Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
164. HM 770 - 18 5973 - RACHINSKI, BRIANNA w,J Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
165. HM 769 - 19 5376 - PEASLEY, ROBERT S Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
166. HM 768 - 19 1424 - PAUL, TERRENCE S Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
167. HM 767 - 25 6531 - KEELER, MICHAEL D Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
168. HM 767 - 21 1423 - HOULE, NORMAN J GS Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
169. HM 765 - 18 6542 - HENDRICKS, GARY W GS Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
170. HM 752 - 19 6578 - BOTTIGER, MICHAEL Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
171. HM 745 - 17 6102 - SOPKO, JOSEPH A Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
172. HM 731 - 26 6670 - WARD, ROBERT W S Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
173. HM 715 - 7 5524 - KREPELA, EUGENE S Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
174. HM 643 - 29 1460 - WEBSTER, JOHN Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
175. HM 586 - 23 5804 - TOMPKINS, MIDDLETON GS Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
176. HM 336 - 7 6442 - CPT SUTHERLAND, BRAD S S, L Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
177. HM 256 - 3 5928 - JENSEN, ROBERT E GS Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
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Competitor Ranking by Class
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- a4
- 41
- a4
- 34
- 32
- 44
- 37
- 31
-39
-39
- 37
- 31
- 28
- 28
- 26
- 35
- 30
- 29
- 32
- 23
- 29
- 34
- 20
- 27
- 27
- 23
- 28
- 19
- 21
- 23
- 13
- 45
- 10
- 23
- 30
- 55
- 20

- 25

27
15
12
11
11
27
35
30
27
20

HIGH MASTER
178. HM 186 - 7
MASTER

1. MA 1239
2. MA 1235
3. MA 1230
4. MA 1223
5 MA 1216
6. MA 1216
7. MA 1211
8. MA 1210
9. MA 1210
10. MA 1208
11. MA 1208
12. MA 1207
13. MA 1207
14. MA 1204
15. MA 1203
16. MA 1202
17. MA 1201
18. MA 1199
19. MA 1194
20. MA 1194
21, MA 1194
22, MA 1194
23. MA 1193
24, mA 1191
25. MA 1185
26. MA 1182
27. MA 1179
28. MA 1178
29. MA 1170
30. MU 1168
31 MA 1165
32, MA 1162
33. MA 1161
34 MA 1160
35. MU 1159
36. MA 1154
37. MA 1147
38. MA 1145
39. MU 1136
40. MA 1132
41. MA 1130
42. MU 1127
43. MA 1107
44. MU 1092
45. MA 1091
46. MU 1077
47. MU 1074
48. MA 1052
49. MA 1005
50. MU 953 -
51. MU 930 -
52. MA 920 -
53. MU 896 -
54. MU 879 -
55. MU 857 -
56. MA 822 -
57. MA 785 -
58. MA 778 -
59. MA 777 -
60. MA 775 -

19

1067 -

6489 -
6399 -
6490 -
1365 -
1598 -
1702 -
6377 -
5117 -
1681 -
6253 -
1053 -
5014 -
5116 -
6591 -
1582 -
6121 -
1054 -
1609 -
6496 -
1635 -
6600 -
6132 -
6495 -
6642 -
1602 -
1606 -
6504 -
6683 -
1132 -
5419 -
1689 -
1697 -
6569 -
6478 -
6450 -
6581 -
5668 -
6484 -
1639 -
1055 -
1601 -
1631 -
5141 -
6570 -
1595 -
5118 -
5125 -
6681 -
1060 -
5121 -
5127 -
1700 -
5122 -
5123 -
1692 -
1676 -
5425 -
5871 -
6602 -
5542 -

LARSON, PAUL A

SSG BARNHART, SHANE , USA REG
KELLGREEN, MATTHEW E

CPL RAWLINGS, MATTHEW L, USA REG
SGT PATCH, NICKOLAS L, USMC RES
SGT BILLINGS, KYLE L, USMC REG
GADDIE, VICTORIA

BRANTNER, DAVID H

HENDRA, PHILIP R

WESEL, ANDREW C

AGNE, SHAWN B

ORRIS, KENNETH

SOKOLOWSKI, JIM

COLYER, THOMAS

USHER, JOHN R

KERNS, TIMOTHY

PITRE, NATASHA L

HARTSOCK, SAMUEL R

MSG SCHARDEIN, GREGORY T, USMC REG
SGT DUNFEY, GUS K, USA REG
BISSONTZ, JAY E

SGT VERBICKAS, NATHAN J, USA REG
DOLL, KENNETH R

SSG GRANT, SCOTT M, USA REG
CHURCHILL, ROBERT A

CPL BAILEY, KYLE G, USMC REG
GYSG BENEDICT, RYAN J, USMC REG
PFC BAHTEN, LEE , USA REG

SMITH, LLOYD

HOWELL, LARRY D

MSGT ALTMEYER, EDWARD , USAF N/G
OUIMETTE, RONALD C

SPIKER, JR., CHARLES
HUMPHREVILLE, MARK K

MCCRAW, WILLIAM PATRICK G

CPT ABALO, CHRISTOPHER R, USA REG
DOW, DAVID

AGLE, EDWIN G

STOWE, HOLLY

MCCOTTER, PHILLIP F

SHANK, EDWARD C

SGT PEREZ, THOMAS, USMC REG
SSG HARTLEY, RICHARD, USA RES
SAKAKIBARA, YOSHIHITO
STECKMEYER, ROBERT F

CPL SOOKDEO, NEIL N, USMC REG
HASHIZUME, HARUYOSHI

MATSUNO, SATORU

NIRODE, DAVID

ZELENAK, JOHN P

SUGITA, TAKESHI

HAMANO, SABURO

YOSKIKAWA, MAKOTO

HIRAO, NORIAKI

HARADA, SHUNKI

SSG DANGELO, DANIEL, USA N/G
GRISSOM, JAMES F

FORTUNE, MICHAEL C

SINNOTT, WALTER

SARCHETT, TIMOTHY J

BRENNAN, GEORGE

TOMPKINS TROPHY MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531 through 540

GS

GS

GS

GS
S, L

GS

Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru

Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru



MATCH 500

Competitor Ranking by Class

MASTER

61. MA 765 -
62. MA 763 -
63. MA 762 -
64. MA 758 -
65. MA 758 -
66. MA 757 -
67. MA 749 -
68. MA 748 -
69. MA 748 -
70. MA 745 -
71. MA 745 -
72. MA 744 -
73. MA 744 -
74. MA 740 -
75. MA 739 -
76. MA 733 -
77. MA 733 -
78. MA 733 -
79. MA 732 -
80. MA 730 -
8l. MA 729 -
82. MA 724 -
83. MA 724 -
84. MA 723 -
85. MA 721 -
86. MU 721 -
87. MA 710 -
88. MA 709 -
89. MA 690 -
90. MU 676 -
91. MU 673 -
92. MA 660 -
93. MU 569 -
94. MA 562 -
95. MA 562 -
96. MA 527 -
97. MA 526 -
98. MA 506 -
99. MU 496 -
100. MA 460 -
101. MA 394 -
102. MA 366 -
103. MU 349 -
104. MU 192 -
EXPERT

1. EX 1194
2. EX 1190
3. EX 1186
4. EX 1174
5.  EX 1163
6. EX 1157
7. EX 1139
8. EX 1129
9. EX 1052
10. EX 968 -
11. EX 768 -
12. EX 755 -
13. EX 744 -
14. EX 736 -
15. EX 732 -
16. EX 729 -
17. EX 728 -

30
32
31
20
24
28
31
20

16
18
18
17
11
14
19
18

6029 -
6302 -
1691 -
6523 -
6007 -
1542 -
6195 -
5964 -
6101 -
6657 -
1088 -
1607 -
6149 -
6123 -
5929 -
6558 -
1596 -
1421 -
6648 -
1164 -
1599 -
1600 -
6098 -
1605 -
5903 -
1219 -
6539 -
6568 -
1704 -
6675 -
6624 -
1594 -
6621 -
6307 -
1562 -
6622 -
1610 -
1603 -
6438 -
1703 -
6660 -
6095 -
1667 -
6666 -

6122 -
1705 -
6444 -
6637 -
1567 -
6134 -
6312 -
6299 -
6482 -
6228 -
5413 -
1320 -
6638 -
1193 -
6678 -
5077 -
6554 -

HAYES, RANDY

MAHONEY, VINCE

THORNTON, PHILLIP W

TRICKETT, MAUREEN L

SCHAAD, JOHN H

LIEBETRAU, KEVIN J

ANZ, BERT

REMSNYDER, L

MARQUART, DANIEL

CASTONGUAY, JAMES N

VICTORY,R M

GYSG PETERSON, JOSHUA A, USMC REG
EICHLER, EDWARD

RETTMER, HALEY

PLASTER, JOHN W

HOWELL, JONATHAN L

GYSG FERNALD, HEATH A, USMC REG
SANDGREN, ALBIN C

GLANCEY, KEVIN M

DEFINA, MAURIZIO E

SSGT WILLIAMS, FRANKLIN, USMC REG
SGT KEATING, CASEY , USMC REG
KEIRNAN, JOHN P

CPL HUGHES, DEVIN E, USMC REG
ZAVATSKY, DENNIS J

PO1 BRUBAKER, JOHN , NAVY RES
GRAVATT, BILL

LENDZINSKI, WILLIAM

SHIELDS, CODY A N/G

SFC STROUD, JAMES T, USA N/G
SZYMANSKI, CHESTER

SGT JOHNSON, TRAVIS, USMC REG
PO2 HEDNER, DANIEL S, NAVY REG
DEPP, ROBERT R

GADDIE, HANNAH K

SCPO MUSGROVE, ERIC , NAVY REG
CPL KUTKA, THOMAS , USMC REG
LCPL ROSSFIELD, JEFFERY D, USMC REG
WANCHECK, PERRY

TSUNESADA, MASASHI

WELLS, RICHARD

BENTLER, GERALD L

MOORE, CHRYSTAL R

JENKINS, CHIP

PITRE, GABRIELLE E

SFC LEWIS, LESLIE D, USA RES
BAIR, STEVE B

SFC CASE, LESTER G, USA REG
SFC GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER , USA RES
EVICA, FRANK V

SSG KEENOM, DAVID , USA N/G
CWO TANNER, RICK , USA N/G
SINGLETON, EARL

STEPHENS, L D

FERRARO, TOM

AITKEN, OSCAR

YOCUM, EJ

MCCASKILL, ISAAC C

MSG HENSON, MITCH R, USA N/G
GILLELAND, JAMES

HUHTALA, SAMANTHA S

TOMPKINS TROPHY MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531 through 540

GS

GS

GS

GS

[

S, L
w,J

Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b



MATCH 500

Competitor Ranking by Class

EXPERT

18. EX 727 - 13
19. EX 716 - 12
20. EX 713 - 10
21, EX 689 - 12
22. EX 686 - 11
23. EX 677 -6
24, EX 671 -7
25. EX 642 - 4
26. EX 639 - 5
27. EX 624 -5
28. EX 615 - 11
29. EX 606 - 6
30. EX 527 - 6
31 EX 497 - 4
32. EX 457 - 8
33, EX 352-5
SHARPSHOOTER
1. ss 1186 - 30
2. ss 1143 - 18
3. ss 1139 - 21
4. ss 1008 - 9
5. sS 756 - 21
6. Ss 750 - 20
7. ss 741 - 11
8. ss 709 - 15
9. ss 702 - 12
10. ss 651 -5
11. sS 406 - 6
MARKSMAN

1. MK 1147 - 22
2. MK 1047 - 13
3. MK 699 - 12
4. MK 568 - 4
5. MK 567 -5
6. MK 562 - 6
7. MK 533 -1
8. MK 324 -4

5602 -
5916 -
6453 -
6479 -
5669 -
6544 -
5062 -
6535 -
5040 -
6160 -
1127 -
5197 -
1523 -
6259 -
1521 -
6288 -

6651 -
6304 -
1363 -
1415 -
6124 -
5048 -
1561 -
5526 -
5561 -
5953 -
1555 -

6498 -
6536 -
5917 -
5902 -
5318 -
5013 -
1353 -
6080 -

List of All Competitors

© © N o o~ DN e

e L o
© N o o0 s~ w N E O

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

1246
1245
1245
1244
1243
1243
1241
1241
1241
1241
1240
1240
1239
1239
1238
1237
1237
1237

74
73
63
69
84
75
75
75
58
58
70
70
73
69
59
66
63
61

1449 -
5587 -
6477 -
1637 -
6492 -
5931 -
6497 -
6491 -
6603 -
1422 -
6610 -
5347 -
6489 -
6521 -
5228 -
1444 -
1059 -
1519 -

ROSSI, STEVE
SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T
WILSON, MARK

JENKINS, MICHAEL C
KNAPP, TIMOTHY
MCNAMARA, MICHAEL
PITTS, TERRENCE
BARTEK, MICHAEL
WEDGE, ROGER

BAKER, JACK A

GALVIN, TOM

BOLLER, KURT

SFC MANGIONE, JEREMY , USA REG
JENKINS, CHARLES R
DEAN, GEORGE
OLEKSIAK, DAN

MILLER, GARRETT E

SGT HAGER, DARYL ,USA N/G
SGT BRAGG, JESSE M, USMC RES
WOLFF, ALAN B

RETTMER, LUKE

SMITH, RAYMOND C

GADDIE, JEDIDIAH

SCHEER, TODD J

LANDOLFI, MICHAEL

BILLONES, LOUIS R

ZEBEDIES, EDWARD M

SPC LORENZEN, ERIN M, USA REG
SGT PROBST, JACOB , USA RES
SCHUNEMANN, JENNIFER SUNSHINE
HAGEN, RONALD D

RUTLAND, DAVID L

PELECH, EMIL

CPO HANSEN, STEPHEN R, NAVY RES

CPO MARCHETTA, JOSEPH A, NAVY RES

LUCKMAN, DAVID

WHIDDEN, JOHN L

FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M

MSG ANDERSON, NORMAN , USA RES
SSG COOPER, TYREL L, USA REG
GALLAGHER, MICHELLE

SGT GALLAGHER, SHERRI J, USA REG

SSG GREEN, BRANDON KEITH , USA REG

BURBACH, WAYLON R

HOULE, NORMAN G

MCGEE, STEVE

GUSTIN, ROBERT A

SSG BARNHART, SHANE , USA REG
LITZ, BRYAN S

GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL

CALVERT, DAVID

CRAWFORD, NORMAN F

RHYNARD, JON

TOMPKINS TROPHY MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531 through 540

GS

GS

GS

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :

Div.

B
B

Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
B

Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b



List of All Competitors

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
50.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

1237
1236
1236
1236
1236
1236
1235
1235
1235
1235
1235
1235
1235
1235
1234
1232
1232
1232
1231
1231
1231
1231
1230
1230
1230
1230
1230
1230
1230
1229
1229
1228
1228
1228
1228
1227
1227
1227
1226
1226
1226
1225
1225
1224
1224
1224
1223
1223
1222
1222
1222
1222
1221
1221
1221
1221

59
71
61
59
55
51
65
65
63
63
59
57
54
48
56
56
53
51
65
59
56
52
63
62
60
56
50
a7
46
61
45
56
a7
a7
46
56
a7
46
53
49
49
52
a7
51
44
43
44
42
56
a7
a7
39
56
49
48
46

1458 -
5803 -
6659 -
6559 -
1452 -
1441 -
1451 -
5109 -
5066 -
1456 -
6399 -
1406 -
5634 -
1056 -
6609 -
5545 -
5575 -
1159 -
5981 -
1696 -
6614 -
1440 -
1477 -
1445 -
6490 -
6446 -
5553 -
6604 -
1192 -
6499 -
5437 -
1457 -
6647 -
6572 -
1455 -
1443 -
6534 -
5768 -
1454 -
5713 -
1546 -
1459 -
5063 -
6594 -
5097 -
5446 -
5983 -
1365 -
5239 -
6135 -
5703 -
1160 -
5635 -
1439 -
5192 -
5599 -

MATCH 500

WATSON, CHRIS
TOMPKINS, NANCY H
REEVE, KENT R
HOWELL, JON L
PUGSLEY, JOHN
MCQUILLAN, ROSS
PATEL, PARAG

NEVIUS, KEVIN

GILL, BOB C
UNDERWOOD, JON
KELLGREEN, MATTHEW E
TUBB, DAVID

BELL, ANGUS M

CROWE, PHILLIP R
MCGEE, SHIRLEY J
FORSHEE, WAYNE
MRNAK, BRIAN J
ANDERSON, WAYNE W
DEL COTTO, MARK
HERING, TRENTON
LEBLANC, RONALD C
LEWIS, JAMES
TAMULINAS, STACEY
COLEMAN, DANNY

CPL RAWLINGS, MATTHEW L, USA REG
HAYES, PHIL

WATERS, DAVID L
BURBACH, RICK

SOLIS, FELIX G

SPC ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA REG
NEWKIRK, BRIAN
WATSON, JAMES A
KAMERMAN, ABRAHAM M
MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J, USAF REG
RANKIN, JACQUI

ENSOR, MATTHEW
RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
VAUGHAN, BILL
RAMSEY, KELVIN
CHURCH, PETER B
HUDSON, GARY A
YOUNG, STUART

KUBIC, MATT
THOMPSON, THOMAS A
HARDIN, CARLTON S
BISSONNETTE, SERGE J
LA BERGE, PETER A

SGT PATCH, NICKOLAS L, USMC RES
HUNT, RICKY L

HUSKINS, D E

UPDIKE, JOHN
GREGORY, RANDALL R
BELL, BARBARA A
LANGLEY, JEREMY
MOHIDEEN, FAZAL M
SFERRAZZA, VINCENT

TOMPKINS TROPHY MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531 through 540

GS

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :



List of All Competitors

75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
MA
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
MA
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
MA

1221
1220
1220
1220
1220
1220
1219
1219
1219
1219
1219
1218
1218
1217
1216
1216
1216
1215
1215
1214
1214
1212
1212
1212
1211
1211
1211
1211
1210
1210
1210
1210
1210
1209
1209
1209
1208
1208
1207
1207
1207
1206
1205
1205
1205
1204
1204
1204
1204
1203
1203
1203
1203
1202
1201
1201

46
51
49
a7
42
41
52
41
41
40
39
57
40
51
46
43
41
38
33
44
41
51
39
37
44
42
36
31
41
40
40
37
36
40
36
34
44
41
44
34
28
37
44
43
29
38
36
32
32
44
44
42
32
37
44
31

6511 -
5452 -
5547 -
5086 -
5661 -
5558 -
5256 -
1447 -
1453 -
5784 -
1680 -
1694 -
5656 -
6533 -
1598 -
5633 -
1702 -
6644 -
1678 -
5679 -
5636 -
1437 -
1597 -
1698 -
5637 -
6580 -
5755 -
6377 -
6472 -
5117 -
1695 -
1681 -
5261 -
5171 -
1608 -
1442 -
6253 -
1053 -
5014 -
5116 -
5512 -
5208 -
1679 -
5966 -
6639 -
6476 -
6138 -
1534 -
6591 -
1582 -
5667 -
1677 -
6223 -
6121 -
5632 -
1054 -

MATCH 500

SPIKER, ALLEN ,

HOGG, IAN R

FORSHEE, CINDY

JONES, LAMAR

RICH, DAVID R

CEBULA, LUSTY L

MAJ CLOFT, DAVID ,USA RES
JEENS, ED

PURDY, MATTHEW
YOUNG, JAMES P

CHAD, MICHAEL
BULLOCK, BRUCE
CLOWDIS, BLAIR

LAIR, WILLIAM D

SGT BILLINGS, KYLE L, USMC REG
PATSKY, BRIAN R
GADDIE, VICTORIA
DECOSTA, GERARD J
RYAN, LEWIS HOWARD
LITTLE, JACK

DRAIN, NEIL

HERRMANN, ROBERT R
SGT PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USMC REG
STORER, MICHAEL D
WHALEN, RONALD K
DOW, ISAAC

GRAHAM, JEFFREY A
BRANTNER, DAVID H
SHELL, CORBIN

HENDRA, PHILIP R
KLANDERUD, PHILIP
WESEL, ANDREW C
MORGAN, GEORGE
TREMBLAY, PAUL

SSGT ALTENDORF, MARK R, USMC REG
CHARLTON, MATTHEW
AGNE, SHAWN B

ORRIS, KENNETH
SOKOLOWSKI, JIM
COLYER, THOMAS
JOHNSON, JAY H

LADD, JD

NEGUS, DONNA E
WACHTER, ANETTE
BERTELSMAN, FRED

CPT FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA RES
MIGGO, RONALD

SMITH, PATRICK E
USHER, JOHN R

KERNS, TIMOTHY
O'ROURKE, WILLIAM
CHUBB, JOHN O
OCONNELL, JAMES S
PITRE, NATASHA L
SONNENBERG, AUBREY J
HARTSOCK, SAMUEL R

TOMPKINS TROPHY MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531 through 540

10

GS

GS

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b



List of All Competitors

131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.

HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
MA
MA
EX
MA
HM
MA
MA
HM
EX
HM
HM
EX
SS
MA
HM
MA
HM
MA
MA
HM
HM
EX
HM
HM
MA
MU
MA
HM
HM
EX
MA
MA
MA
MU
EX
HM
MA
MK
MA
MA
SS
EX
SS
MU
MA
MA
EX
MU

1200
1199
1198
1197
1197
1197
1195
1194
1194
1194
1194
1194
1194
1193
1191
1190
1190
1188
1187
1186
1186
1185
1185
1182
1182
1179
1178
1178
1177
1174
1172
1170
1170
1168
1165
1164
1163
1163
1162
1161
1160
1159
1157
1157
1154
1147
1147
1145
1143
1139
1139
1136
1132
1130
1129
1127

38
39
29
53
36
35
26
39
37
31
30
28
26
28
26
43
32
36
36
31
30
35
31
30
28
29
32
24
35
20
43
31
23
29
34
31
29
24
20
27
27
23
28
25
28
22
19
21
18
31
21
23
13
45
20
10

1472 -
1609 -
6615 -
5350 -
6350 -
1446 -
6502 -
6496 -
1635 -
6600 -
6122 -
6132 -
1524 -
6495 -
6642 -
1450 -
1705 -
5870 -
5657 -
6444 -
6651 -
1602 -
5033 -
1606 -
6541 -
6504 -
6683 -
5227 -
1063 -
6637 -
5538 -
1627 -
1132 -
5419 -
1689 -
5660 -
1623 -
1567 -
1697 -
6569 -
6478 -
6450 -
6134 -
5659 -
6581 -
6498 -
5668 -
6484 -
6304 -
6312 -
1363 -
1639 -
1055 -
1601 -
6299 -
1631 -

MATCH 500 TOMPKINS TROPHY MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531 through 540

ROACH, KENT D

MSG SCHARDEIN, GREGORY T, USMC REG

SGT GAMBOA, GREGORY S, USA N/G

GUERCIO, TA

MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY , USAF N/G

DAW, ANDY

SFC SINGLEY, GRANT L, USA REG

SGT DUNFEY, GUS K, USA REG

BISSONTZ, JAY E

SGT VERBICKAS, NATHAN J, USA REG

PITRE, GABRIELLE E W, J
DOLL, KENNETH R S, L
SFC MICHOLICK, JOEL, USA REG

SSG GRANT, SCOTT M, USA REG

CHURCHILL, ROBERT A S
MCCULLOUGH, HOLLY W, J
SFC LEWIS, LESLIE D, USA RES

FRERICHS, DOUGLAS C S
BENDIK, GARY

BAIR, STEVE B

MILLER, GARRETT E

CPL BAILEY, KYLE G, USMC REG

MERRITT, STEVEN S
GYSG BENEDICT, RYAN J, USMC REG

SFC PETERS, DANIEL , USA REG

PFC BAHTEN, LEE , USA REG

SMITH, LLOYD L
BOWMAN, GARY

PHISTER, DON

SFC CASE, LESTER G, USA REG

LT KOVALCHIK, CARL B L
SSGT JENKS IlI, LEIGH R, USAF N/G

HOWELL, LARRY D GS
MSGT ALTMEYER, EDWARD , USAF N/G

OUIMETTE, RONALD C

HENRY, OWEN P

SGT COGGSHALL, JOHN , USA N/G

SFC GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER , USA RES

SPIKER, JR., CHARLES GS
HUMPHREVILLE, MARK K S, L
MCCRAW, WILLIAM PATRICK G

CPT ABALO, CHRISTOPHER R, USA REG

EVICA, FRANK V S
MAGUIRE, JOHN A

DOW, DAVID

SPC LORENZEN, ERIN M, USA REG

AGLE, EDWIN G S
STOWE, HOLLY W
SGT HAGER, DARYL ,USA N/G

SSG KEENOM, DAVID , USA N/G L

SGT BRAGG, JESSE M, USMC RES

MCCOTTER, PHILLIP F

SHANK, EDWARD C S
SGT PEREZ, THOMAS, USMC REG

CWO TANNER, RICK , USA N/G

SSG HARTLEY, RICHARD, USA RES

11

Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)



List of All Competitors

187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.

MA
MU
MA
MU
MU
MA
EX
MK
SS
MA
HM
EX
MU
MU
MA
MU
MU
MU
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

1107
1092
1091
1077
1074
1052
1052
1047
1008
1005
999
968
953
930
920
896
879
857
822
813
795
793
791
791
790
790
790
788
787
785
784
783
782
782
782
781
779
779
778
7
7
7
775
775
775
775
774
774
774
773
772
771
771
770
769
768

- 23
- 30
- 55
- 20
-8
- 25
-7
- 13
-9
- 22
30
16
27
15
12
11
11
27
35
22
34
36
40
36
41
37
35
35
33
30
28
30
34
30
30
28
33
22
27
33
29
20
36
29
20
19
27
25
23
27
20
30
25
18
19
19

5141 -
6570 -
1595 -
5118 -
5125 -
6681 -
6482 -
6536 -
1415 -
1060 -
6665 -
6228 -
5121 -
5127 -
1700 -
5122 -
5123 -
1692 -
1676 -
6331 -
5778 -
6308 -
6181 -
1553 -
1419 -
6171 -
1372 -
1683 -
6616 -
5425 -
1163 -
1693 -
5412 -
5055 -
6266 -
1407 -
5836 -
6649 -
5871 -
5762 -
6524 -
6602 -
5809 -
6140 -
6448 -
5542 -
6571 -
5011 -
6467 -
6625 -
6598 -
6532 -
1688 -
5973 -
5376 -
1424 -

MATCH 500 TOMPKINS TROPHY MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531 through 540

SAKAKIBARA, YOSHIHITO
STECKMEYER, ROBERT F
CPL SOOKDEO, NEIL N, USMC REG

HASHIZUME, HARUYOSHI GS
MATSUNO, SATORU S
NIRODE, DAVID

SINGLETON, EARL S

SGT PROBST, JACOB , USA RES
WOLFF, ALAN B

ZELENAK, JOHN P

KNOTT, DAVID L

STEPHENS, L D

SUGITA, TAKESHI

HAMANO, SABURO

YOSKIKAWA, MAKOTO

HIRAO, NORIAKI

HARADA, SHUNKI

SSG DANGELO, DANIEL, USA N/G
GRISSOM, JAMES F

HAMMERS, WILLIAM L GS
STEKETEE, ROBERT C

BARTLETT, THOMAS J
HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W

WALTER, WILLIAM B

SANDERS, GERALD D

WHITAKER, THOMAS J

MSG SKARET, JUSTIN , USMC RES
FELBAUM, GRANT E

HAGUE, JEFFREY W

FORTUNE, MICHAEL C

CASTLE, ALLEN L

BETTS, ANTONY

FERRARO, THOMAS

ZIMMERMAN, JONATHAN D

SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A S
BERES, MARK S

DONEY, KYLE L J
KILEY, JOHN

SINNOTT, WALTER S

PLASTER, JOHN F
TRICKETT, CHARLES
SARCHETT, TIMOTHY J
GELET, WILLIAM C
KISH, CHARLES W
DUDA, GARY T
BRENNAN, GEORGE
KUSSMAN, RICHARD L
STIMMEL, MARC D
LARAMIE, MARK E
NYFELER, JEFFREY S
SPEARS, KEN S
RIDER, THOMAS P
BOWERS, BILL
RACHINSKI, BRIANNA
PEASLEY, ROBERT S
PAUL, TERRENCE

. n n u

12

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Div. B - U.S. Palma Rifle, Rule :
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Any Rifle - Any Sights (NRA Ru
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.3 (b



List of All Competitors

243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254,
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.

EX
HM
HM
MA
HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
SS
EX
HM
SS
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
HM
EX
MA
MA
SS
MA
MA
EX
MA
MA
MA
MA
EX
HM
MA
EX
MA
EX
EX
MA
MA
MA
MA
MU
EX
HM
EX
MA
SS
MA
SS
MK
MA
EX
EX
EX
MU

768
767
767
765
765
763
762
758
758
757
756
755
752
750
749
748
748
745
745
745
744
744
744
741
740
739
736
733
733
733
732
732
731
730
729
729
728
727
724
724
723
721
721
716
715
713
710
709
709
702
699
690
689
686
677
676

18
25
21
21
18
18
21
19
10
13
21
18
19
20
16
18
17
21
19
17
17
17
11
11
16
12
11
12
12
10
20
14
26
12
19
8

18
13
15
13
11
17
6

12
7

10
12
15
8

12
12
8

12
11
6

5413 -
6531 -
1423 -
6029 -
6542 -
6302 -
1691 -
6523 -
6007 -
1542 -
6124 -
1320 -
6578 -
5048 -
6195 -
5964 -
6101 -
6657 -
1088 -
6102 -
6638 -
1607 -
6149 -
1561 -
6123 -
5929 -
1193 -
6558 -
1596 -
1421 -
6648 -
6678 -
6670 -
1164 -
5077 -
1599 -
6554 -
5602 -
1600 -
6098 -
1605 -
5908 -
1219 -
5916 -
5524 -
6453 -
6539 -
5526 -
6568 -
5561 -
5917 -
1704 -
6479 -
56609 -
6544 -
6675 -

MATCH 500 TOMPKINS TROPHY MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531 through 540

FERRARO, TOM J
KEELER, MICHAEL D

HOULE, NORMAN J GS
HAYES, RANDY

HENDRICKS, GARY W GS
MAHONEY, VINCE S
THORNTON, PHILLIP W GS
TRICKETT, MAUREEN L W
SCHAAD, JOHN H S
LIEBETRAU, KEVIN J

RETTMER, LUKE J

AITKEN, OSCAR
BOTTIGER, MICHAEL
SMITH, RAYMOND C

ANZ, BERT

REMSNYDER, L S
MARQUART, DANIEL

CASTONGUAY, JAMES N L
VICTORY, R M GS
SOPKO, JOSEPH A

YOCUM, EJ S

GYSG PETERSON, JOSHUA A, USMC REG
EICHLER, EDWARD
GADDIE, JEDIDIAH

RETTMER, HALEY W, J
PLASTER, JOHN W S
MCCASKILL, ISAAC C

HOWELL, JONATHAN L J
GYSG FERNALD, HEATH A, USMC REG

SANDGREN, ALBIN C GS

GLANCEY, KEVIN M
MSG HENSON, MITCH R, USA N/G

WARD, ROBERT W S
DEFINA, MAURIZIO E GS
GILLELAND, JAMES S, L
SSGT WILLIAMS, FRANKLIN, USMC REG

HUHTALA, SAMANTHA S W, J
ROSSI, STEVE S
SGT KEATING, CASEY , USMC REG

KEIRNAN, JOHN P S
CPL HUGHES, DEVIN E, USMC REG

ZAVATSKY, DENNIS J S

PO1 BRUBAKER, JOHN , NAVY RES
SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T
KREPELA, EUGENE

WILSON, MARK

GRAVATT, BILL

SCHEER, TODD J

LENDZINSKI, WILLIAM

LANDOLFI, MICHAEL S
SCHUNEMANN, JENNIFER SUNSHINE W
SHIELDS, CODY A N/G

JENKINS, MICHAEL C S

KNAPP, TIMOTHY
MCNAMARA, MICHAEL
SFC STROUD, JAMES T, USA N/G
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MATCH 500 TOMPKINS TROPHY MATCH
Aggregate of matches 531 through 540

List of All Competitors

299. MU 673 - 8 6624 - SZYMANSKI, CHESTER

300. EX 671 -7 5062 - PITTS, TERRENCE

301. MA 660 - 6 1594 - SGT JOHNSON, TRAVIS, USMC REG

302. ss 651 -5 5953 - BILLONES, LOUIS R S
303. HM 643 - 29 1460 - WEBSTER, JOHN

304. EX 642 - 4 6535 - BARTEK, MICHAEL S
305. EX 639 - 5 5040 - WEDGE, ROGER

306. EX 624 -5 6160 - BAKER, JACK A S
307. EX 615 - 11 1127 - GALVIN, TOM GS
308. EX 606 - 6 5197 - BOLLER, KURT

309. HM 586 - 23 5804 - TOMPKINS, MIDDLETON GS
310. MU 569 - 3 6621 - PO2 HEDNER, DANIEL S, NAVY REG

311. MK 568 - 4 5902 - HAGEN, RONALD D GS
312. MK 567 - 5 5318 - RUTLAND, DAVID L

313. MA 562 - 15 6307 - DEPP, ROBERT R S
314. MA 562 - 13 1562 - GADDIE, HANNAH K J
315. MK 562 - 5013 - PELECH, EMIL

6
316. MK 533 - 1 1353 - CPO HANSEN, STEPHEN R, NAVY RES
317. MA 527 - 9 6622 - SCPO MUSGROVE, ERIC , NAVY REG
318. EX 527 - 6 1523 - SFC MANGIONE, JEREMY , USA REG
319. MA 526 - 9 1610 - CPL KUTKA, THOMAS , USMC REG
320. MA 506 - 11 1603 - LCPL ROSSFIELD, JEFFERY D, USMC REG

321. EX 497 - 4 6259 - JENKINS, CHARLES R

322. MU 496 - 5 6438 - WANCHECK, PERRY

323. MA 460 - 5 1703 - TSUNESADA, MASASHI GS
324. EX 457 - 8 1521 - DEAN, GEORGE GS
325. SS 406 - 6 1555 - ZEBEDIES, EDWARD M

326. MA 394 - 4 6660 - WELLS, RICHARD

327. MA 366 - 5 6095 - BENTLER, GERALD L

328. EX 352 -5 6288 - OLEKSIAK, DAN

329. MU 349 - 7 1667 - MOORE, CHRYSTAL R

330. HM 336 - 7 6442 - CPT SUTHERLAND, BRAD S S, L
331. MK 324 - 4 6080 - CPO MARCHETTA, JOSEPH A, NAVY RES

332. HM 256 - 3 5928 - JENSEN, ROBERT E GS
333. MU 192 -1 6666 - JENKINS, CHIP J
334. HM 186 - 7 1067 - LARSON, PAUL A GS
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